Guernsey Registry

Recognised Auditor details

Recognised auditor name
and registered office address:
Institute membership:
Registration number:

Date of original registration:

Last renewal date:

Responsible Individuals

Registration number
RI-116
RI-117
RI-612
RI-652

Principals resident in Guernsey

Name

Baker Tilly CI Audit Ltd

Mont Crevelt House, Bulwer Avenue, St Sampsons

Guernsey, GY2 4JH
ICAEW C003077706
RA-18

16/05/2014

30/09/2022

Name

David Hopkins

Ewan Spraggon

Graham (Sandy) Cameron
Haofeez Azeez

Date of registration
16/05/2014
16/05/2014
12/07/2021
18/03/2022
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