

Recognised Auditor details

Recognised auditor nameBaker Tilly CI Audit Ltd

and registered office address: Mont Crevelt House, Bulwer Avenue, St Sampsons

Guernsey, GY2 4JH

Institute membership: ICAEW C003077706

Registration number: RA-18

Date of original registration: 16/05/2014

Last renewal date: 30/09/2022

Responsible Individuals

Registration number	Name	Date of registration
RI-116	David Hopkins	16/05/2014
RI-117	Ewan Spraggon	16/05/2014
RI-612	Graham (Sandy) Cameron	12/07/2021
RI-652	Hafeez Azeez	18/03/2022

Principals resident in Guernsey

Name		
-		